Sat Jan 25

Tues Jan 28
FriJan 31
Sat Feb 1

Tues Feb 4

Fri Feb 7
Tues Feb 11

Thurs Feb 13 - Sat Feb
15
2/13
2/14
2/15

Tue Feb 18

Thurs Feb 20 - Sat Feb
22
2/22
2/23
2/24

*Tues Feb 25

Thurs Feb 27-Sat Mar
1
2/27
2/28
3/1
*Tues Mar 4

*Fri Mar 7

*Tues Mar 11
Thurs Mar 13

Fri Mar 14

BENBROOK SOFTBALL 2025

OPPONENT
Brock
Granbury
Duncanville
Saginaw

Life Waxahachie

Glen Rose
Cleburne

Varsity Tournament

Rio Vista

Varsity Tournament

Diamond Hill

Varsity Tournament

Southwest

Western Hills

Eastern Hills
JV Tournament

Mineral Wells

Benbrook
Benbrook
Duncanville
Benbrook

Benbrook

Glen Rose
Cleburne

Rio Vista

Benbrook

Brock

Benbrook

Mineral Wells
Springtown

Southwest

Benbrook
(Youth Night)

Eastern Hills

Arlington Heights

Benbrook

N
10:00am
7:00pm
6:00pm
11:00am

5:00pm

7:00pm
5:30pm

X

6:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm
TBA

7:30pm

Edited: 8/22/24

VARSITY
11:30am
5:30pm
7:30pm
12:30pm

6:30pm

5:30pm
7:00pm

TBA

5:00pm

TBA

6:00pm

TBA

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

5:30pm



Sat Mar 15

*Mon Mar 17

*Wed Mar 19
*Tues Mar 25
Thurs Mar 27
*Fri Mar 28
Sat Mar 29
*Tues Apr 1

*Fri Apr 4

*Fri Apr 11

*Tues Apr 15

Mon Apr 21

JV Tournament

Carter Riverside

Dunbar
Diamond Hill
JV Tourney
Southwest
JV Tourney
Western Hills

Eastern Hills

Carter Riverside

Dunbar

Tolar

Arlington Heights
Benbrook
Dunbar
Diamond Hill
Saginaw
Benbrook
Saginaw
Western Hills

Benbrook
(TEACHER
APPRECIATION
NIGHT)

Carter Riverside

Benbrook
(SENIOR NIGHT)

Benbrook

TBA

11:30am

—
Co
>

7:30pm
TBA

7:30pm
TBA

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

7:30pm

Scrimmages | HOME Game | *DISTRICT Game | Spring Break

Head Coach: Emilie Blair | Assistant Coach: Jason Higgins, Robert Jerkins

10:00am

—
Co
>

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm



