

BENBROOK SOFTBALL 2025

Edited: 8/22/24

DATE	OPPONENT	LOCATION	N	VARSITY
Sat Jan 25	Brock	Benbrook	10:00am	11:30am
Tues Jan 28	Granbury	Benbrook	7:00pm	5:30pm
Fri Jan 31	Duncanville	Duncanville	6:00pm	7:30pm
Sat Feb 1	Saginaw	Benbrook	11:00am	12:30pm
Tues Feb 4	Life Waxahachie	Benbrook	5:00pm	6: 30 pm
Fri Feb 7	Glen Rose	Glen Rose	7:00pm	5:30pm
Tues Feb 11	Cleburne	Cleburne	5:30pm	7:00pm
Thurs Feb 13 - Sat Feb 15 2/13 2/14 2/15	Varsity Tournament	Rio Vista	X	ТВА
Tue Feb 18	Rio Vista	Benbrook	6:30pm	5:00pm
Thurs Feb 20 - Sat Feb 22 2/22 2/23 2/24	Varsity Tournament	Brock	X	ТВА
*Tues Feb 25	Diamond Hill	Benbrook	7:30pm	6:00pm
Thurs Feb 27-Sat Mar 1 2/27 2/28 3/1	Varsity Tournament	Mineral Wells Springtown	X	ТВА
*Tues Mar 4	Southwest	Southwest	7:30pm	6:00pm
*Fri Mar 7	Western Hills	Benbrook (Youth Night)	7:30pm	6:00pm
*Tues Mar 11	Eastern Hills	Eastern Hills	7:30pm	6:00pm
Thurs Mar 13	JV Tournament	Arlington Heights	TBA	X
Fri Mar 14	Mineral Wells	Benbrook	7:30pm	5:30pm

Sat Mar 15	JV Tournament	Arlington Heights	TBA	X
<u>*Mon Mar 17</u>	<u>Carter Riverside</u>	<u>Benbrook</u>	<u>11:30am</u>	<u>10:00am</u>
*Wed Mar 19	<u>Dunbar</u>	<u>Dunbar</u>	<u>TBA</u>	TBA
*Tues Mar 25	Diamond Hill	Diamond Hill	7:30pm	6:00pm
Thurs Mar 27	JV Tourney	Saginaw	TBA	X
*Fri Mar 28	Southwest	Benbrook	7:30pm	6:00pm
Sat Mar 29	JV Tourney	Saginaw	TBA	X
*Tues Apr 1	Western Hills	Western Hills	7:30pm	6:00pm
*Fri Apr 4	Eastern Hills	Benbrook (TEACHER APPRECIATION NIGHT)	7:30pm	6:00pm
*Fri Apr 11	Carter Riverside	Carter Riverside	7:30pm	6:00pm
*Tues Apr 15	Dunbar	Benbrook (SENIOR NIGHT)	7:30pm	6:00pm
Mon Apr 21	Tolar	Benbrook	X	6:00pm

 $\textit{Scrimmages} \mid \textbf{HOME Game} \mid \text{*DISTRICT Game} \mid \text{$\tt Spring Break}$

Head Coach: Emilie Blair | Assistant Coach: Jason Higgins, Robert Jerkins